
Overall Results
1  Davis Richards  China Grove  NC 2015 69 69 138
2  William Gordon  Davidson  NC 2015 71 73 144
2  Aaron Purviance  Winston Salem  NC 2014 72 72 144
4  Aman Gupta  Concord  NC 2017 74 71 145
5  Anthony Perrino  Mooresville  NC 2015 71 76 147
5  John Panetti  Rock Hill  SC 2015 72 75 147
5  Reid Darden  Clinton  NC 2016 73 74 147
5  Nolan Mills  Charlotte  NC 2015 74 73 147
5  Sam Wimbrow  Concord  NC 2015 74 73 147

10  Blake Wagoner  Cornelius  NC 2016 72 76 148
11  Jubal Early  Charlotte  NC 2015 71 78 149
11  Nicholas Lyerly  Salisbury  NC 2017 73 76 149
13  Walker Cress  Concord  NC 2016 72 78 150
13  Stephen Carroll  Concord  NC 2017 73 77 150
13  Drew  Jurs  Gastonia  NC 2016 73 77 150
13  James Mishoe  Cary  NC 2015 78 72 150
13  Logan Shuping  Salisbury  NC 2016 74 76 150
18  Matthew Guo  Clemmons  NC 2017 70 81 151
18  Chakka Pasupa  Charlotte  NC 2014 73 78 151
18  Tyler Brown  Waxhaw  NC 2015 75 76 151
21  Eric Edwards  Salisbury  NC 2014 74 78 152
21  David Song  Greensboro  NC 2016 76 76 152
23  William Hughes  Charlotte  NC 2017 72 81 153
23  Chase Cochrane  Waxhaw  NC 2016 72 81 153
23  Andrew Wilmoth  Raleigh  NC 2018 78 75 153
23  Walker Simas  Charlotte  NC 2016 78 75 153
27  Max Busser  Huntersville  NC 2015 74 80 154
27  Avery Price  Gastonia  NC 2017 77 77 154
27  Parker Gillam  Cary  NC 2017 78 76 154
27  Jacob Kennedy  Mt. Ulla  NC 2014 79 75 154
31  Randy Gibson  Dry Fork  VA 2014 72 83 155
31  Brendan Galloway  Concord  NC 2014 76 79 155
31  Carson Castelli  Greensboro  NC 2018 78 77 155
34  Justin Westveer  Charlotte  NC 2014 78 78 156
34  Levi Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 79 77 156
34  Luke Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 82 74 156
37  Stephen Hartsell  Midland  NC 2014 77 80 157
37  Rhodes Karriker  Matthews  NC 2017 78 79 157
37  Christian Todd  Wake Forest  NC 2015 79 78 157
37  George Schmitt  Elon  NC 2015 80 77 157
37  Candler Rice  Asheville  NC 2016 81 76 157
42  Gray Townsend  Winston-Salem  NC 2014 77 81 158
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42  Max Wimbrow  Concord  NC 2016 80 78 158
44  Michael Childress  Salisbury NC 2018 80 79 159
44  Davis Kiger  Harrisburg  NC 2015 81 78 159
44  Nathan Curry  Lexington  NC 2014 83 76 159
47  Zach Boatwright  Concord  NC 2016 77 83 160
47  Alston Taylor  Lincolnton  NC 2015 80 80 160
49  Robert McPartland  Cary  NC 2016 78 83 161
49  Patten Williams  Davidson  NC 2017 78 83 161
49  William Straub  Huntersville  NC 2016 80 81 161
52  Scott Adams  Asheville  NC 2014 80 83 163
52  Michael Walsh  Charlotte  NC 2016 81 82 163
54  Cooper Daniel  Waxhaw  NC 2016 83 83 166
54  Walker Eli  Lincolnton NC 2014 83 83 166
56  William McManimen  Harrisburg  NC 2016 88 79 167
57  Joe Lakey  Mount Holly  NC 2014 80 88 168
58  Parker Chavis  China Grove  NC 2017 86 85 171
59  Brody Davis  Harrisburg  NC 2016 89 84 173
60  Bobby Bauer  China Grove  NC 2016 83 92 175
61  Hunter Shelton  Dry Fork  VA 2017 83 93 176
62  Michael Bandoni  Wake Forest  NC 2015 91 86 177
63  Avery Papalia  Kernersville  NC 2017 90 88 178
64  Evan Crook  Sherrills Ford  NC 2016 89 91 180
65  Viraj Garewal  Raleigh NC 2017 82 WD

Junior/Senior Division
1  Davis Richards  China Grove  NC 2015 69 69 138
2  Aaron Purviance  Winston Salem  NC 2014 72 72 144
2  William Gordon  Davidson  NC 2015 71 73 144
4  Anthony Perrino  Mooresville  NC 2015 71 76 147
4  John Panetti  Rock Hill  SC 2015 72 75 147
4  Nolan Mills  Charlotte  NC 2015 74 73 147
4  Sam Wimbrow  Concord  NC 2015 74 73 147
8  Jubal Early  Charlotte  NC 2015 71 78 149
9  James Mishoe  Cary  NC 2015 78 72 150

10  Chakka Pasupa  Charlotte  NC 2014 73 78 151
10  Tyler Brown  Waxhaw  NC 2015 75 76 151
12  Eric Edwards  Salisbury  NC 2014 74 78 152
13  Jacob Kennedy  Mt. Ulla  NC 2014 79 75 154
13  Max Busser  Huntersville  NC 2015 74 80 154
15  Randy Gibson  Dry Fork  VA 2014 72 83 155
15  Brendan Galloway  Concord  NC 2014 76 79 155
17  Justin Westveer  Charlotte  NC 2014 78 78 156
17  Levi Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 79 77 156
17  Luke Grogan  Canton  NC 2014 82 74 156
20  Stephen Hartsell  Midland  NC 2014 77 80 157
20  Christian Todd  Wake Forest  NC 2015 79 78 157
20  George Schmitt  Elon  NC 2015 80 77 157
23  Gray Townsend  Winston-Salem  NC 2014 77 81 158
24  Nathan Curry  Lexington  NC 2014 83 76 159



24  Davis Kiger  Harrisburg  NC 2015 81 78 159
26  Alston Taylor  Lincolnton  NC 2015 80 80 160
27  Scott Adams  Asheville  NC 2014 80 83 163
28  Walker Eli  Lincolnton NC 2014 83 83 166
29  Joe Lakey  Mount Holly  NC 2014 80 88 168
30  Michael Bandoni  Wake Forest  NC 2015 91 86 177

Freshmen/Sophomore Division
1  Aman Gupta  Concord  NC 2017 74 71 145
2  Reid Darden  Clinton  NC 2016 73 74 147
3  Blake Wagoner  Cornelius  NC 2016 72 76 148
4  Nicholas Lyerly  Salisbury  NC 2017 73 76 149
5  Walker Cress  Concord  NC 2016 72 78 150
5  Drew  Jurs  Gastonia  NC 2016 73 77 150
5  Logan Shuping  Salisbury  NC 2016 74 76 150
5  Stephen Carroll  Concord  NC 2017 73 77 150
9  Matthew Guo  Clemmons  NC 2017 70 81 151

10  David Song  Greensboro  NC 2016 76 76 152
11  Chase Cochrane  Waxhaw  NC 2016 72 81 153
11  Walker Simas  Charlotte  NC 2016 78 75 153
11  William Hughes  Charlotte  NC 2017 72 81 153
11  Andrew Wilmoth  Raleigh  NC 2018 78 75 153
15  Avery Price  Gastonia  NC 2017 77 77 154
15  Parker Gillam  Cary  NC 2017 78 76 154
17  Carson Castelli  Greensboro  NC 2018 78 77 155
18  Candler Rice  Asheville  NC 2016 81 76 157
18  Rhodes Karriker  Matthews  NC 2017 78 79 157
20  Max Wimbrow  Concord  NC 2016 80 78 158
21  Michael Childress  Salisbury NC 2018 80 79 159
22  Zach Boatwright  Concord  NC 2016 77 83 160
23  Robert McPartland  Cary  NC 2016 78 83 161
23  William Straub  Huntersville  NC 2016 80 81 161
23  Patten Williams  Davidson  NC 2017 78 83 161
26  Michael Walsh  Charlotte  NC 2016 81 82 163
26  Cooper Daniel  Waxhaw  NC 2016 83 83 166
28  William McManimen  Harrisburg  NC 2016 88 79 167
29  Parker Chavis  China Grove  NC 2017 86 85 171
30  Brody Davis  Harrisburg  NC 2016 89 84 173
31  Bobby Bauer  China Grove  NC 2016 83 92 175
32  Hunter Shelton  Dry Fork  VA 2017 83 93 176
33  Avery Papalia  Kernersville  NC 2017 90 88 178
34  Evan Crook  Sherrills Ford  NC 2016 89 91 180
35  Viraj Garewal  Raleigh NC 2017 82 WD


